
1 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/明治大学 4 120.93 61.78 61.15 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 1.18 8.683 3 3 3 2

2 4T<< << F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.78 3.782 2 3 3 3

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.881 2 2 2 3

5 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.60 4.604 3 3 3 3

7 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.30 12.413 2 2 2 2

8 3Fq q 5.83 X -2.33 3.50-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 2 3 3

10 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSq4 3.90 1.48 5.383 4 4 4 4

12 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 3 3 3 3

58.83 61.78

Composition 2.67 7.707.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75

Presentation 2.67 7.657.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.557.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50

61.15

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 鴨  井  彬莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 6 95.49 49.49 47.00 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.12 9.020 0 0 0 1

2 3Loq q 4.90 -0.78 4.12-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 1 1 1

5 3Fe e 4.24 -0.59 3.65-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 1 2 2 2

7 3Lz F 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lo+2Aq+SEQ q 4.18 X -0.66 3.52-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2A+2Tq q 5.06 X -0.66 4.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 0 1 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 2 2 3

53.13 49.49

Composition 2.67 5.805.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

Presentation 2.67 5.955.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.855.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

47.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 5 90.15 46.16 44.99 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 0 0 0 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 1 1 2

5 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 2 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 1 1 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 1 2 2 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 1 3 2 2

46.89 46.16

Composition 2.67 5.554.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.755.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.555.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

44.99

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 2 80.43 39.18 41.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 1 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.09 5.510 0 0 0 -1

4 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 1

7 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.41-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 1T 0.44 X -0.03 0.41-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 1 1

11 StSq4 3.90 0.39 4.291 1 1 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 1 2

38.29 39.18

Composition 2.67 5.055.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.155.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

41.25
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5 中  條  来  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 3 72.01 35.37 37.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+2Tq << 2.60 -0.62 1.98-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 -0.26 6.040 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 1 0 0

8 2Fq+1Lo q 2.53 X -0.40 2.13-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

36.04 35.37

Composition 2.67 4.604.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

37.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 倉  橋  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 1 59.62 29.71 33.91 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 3T<<+REP << F 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSq4 3.90 0.23 4.131 1 0 0 1

7 2Fq+2Lo< < F 3.48 X -0.90 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 1 1

9 2Lzq+2Lo<+2T < 5.24 X -0.84 4.40-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

11 2Fq+2T< < 3.12 X -0.72 2.40-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

12 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.810 0 1 0 1

32.55 29.71

Composition 2.67 4.304.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.154.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

33.91

転倒:  -4.00 (3)
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